Cheshire Winter Leagues

League:
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Monthly Bonus Point Awards for the
DECEMBER Matches

Name:

Stuart Walsh
David Woodroffe
Jane Richards
Toby Pett

Daeron Meredith
Chris Bell

Matt Thomas

Pete Farrell
Robert Hargreaves
Kevin Barrett
Mike Lewis

Darren Newton-Turner
Mark Teece

Lin Tavlin

Club:

New Century Bowmen
Bowmen of Bruntwood
Bebington Archers
Bowmen of Bruntwood
Bowmen of Bruntwood
Bowmen of Bruntwood
Wirral Archers
Stalybridge Archery Club
Caldy Bowmen

New Century Bowmen
Bebington Archers

North Cheshire Bowmen

Greenbank Company of Archers

North Cheshire Bowmen

Cheshire Archery Association
Cheshire Winter Leagues 2024/2025

Score:

551
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552

Hits:
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Golds:

19
28
17
13
55
55
47
47
23
48
38
24
28
25



